RUSTIC
100
TECHNICAL DETAILS
UNIQUE SLIDING DOOR HARDWARE WITH
BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BARN STYLE HANGERS,
FOR DOORS WEIGHING UP TO 100KG
100KG INTERIORMETAL
WOOD

• Available as standard, single soft close or dual soft close
Product and Door Specification
Kit order code
Door
Thickness
Range
Door
Width
Range
Max.
Door
Weight
Max. Door
Weight
(when using
soft close)Standard Kits With Single
Soft Close
With Dual
Soft Close Finish Track
Length
R100/20 R80SOFT/20 R80SOFTD/20 Black 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100/30 R80SOFT/30 R80SOFTD/30 Black 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100SS/20 R80SSSOFT/20 R80SSSOFT/20 Stainless Steel 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100SS/30 R80SSSOFT/30 R80SSSOFT/30 Stainless Steel 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100RUST/20 R80RUSOFT/20 R80RUSOFT/20 Antique Rust 2000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
R100RUST/30 R80RUSOFT/30 R80RUSOFT/30 Antique Rust 3000mm 36 - 46mm 500 - 1000mm 100kg 80kg
Kit Contents
Hangers (x2)
Door Stops (x2)
Floor Guide (x1)
“Flat Track” (x1)
Track Wall Spacers
(x 5 for 2000mm, x 7 for 3000mm)
Anti-Jump Cam (x2)
Oval Flush Pulls (x2)
Accessories
R80SOFT Soft Stop
(80kg capacity)
R100 1 Door Fittings Kit
in Black
R100SS 1 Door Fittings Kit
in Stainless Steel
R100RUST 1 Door Fittings Kit
in Antique Rust
Watch the Installation Video
Visit www.pchenderson.com/rustic-installation
or scan the QR code using your phone.